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14 C/OH NAME

15 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)

16 NOTICE FROM
POLITICAL
COMMITTEE(S)

OF SUCH EXPENDITURES.

THIS BOX IS FOR NOTICE OF POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS ACCEPTED OR POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE BY POLITICAL COMMITTEES TO
SUPPORT THE CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER. THESE EXPENDITURES MAY HAVE BEEN MADE WITHOUT THE CANDIDATE'S OR OFFICEHOLDER'S
KNOWLEDGE OR CONSENT. CANDIDATES AND OFFICEHOLDERS ARE REQUIRED TO REPORT THIS INFORMATION ONLY IF THEY RECEIVE NOTICE

CONTRIBUTION
BALANCE

OUTSTANDING
LOAN TOTALS

COMMITTEE TYPE COMMITTEE NAME
7 n/
DGENEHAL Lj_ Ljﬂl\/)- ﬁdk 7/)47 /' 55 ﬁj dne C()L,L,{,(ﬂdﬂ« Cf‘h'yn)?
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(OTHER THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS) /9/ %/ (’)7 —
ES';EE’?TURE 3. TOTAL POLITICAL EXPENDITURES OF $100 OR LESS, $

UNLESS ITEMIZED

4. TOTAL POLITICAL EXPENDITURES $ ?Z}éf . Y(

OF REPORTING PERIOD

5. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAST DAY $ 5/ %73 )(5"—

6. TOTAL PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF THE
LAST DAY OF THE REPORTING PERIOD $

y4

18 AFFIDAVIT

T. FURS
Netary Public

| STATE OF TEXAS
7 semitisalon Exp. JAN, 20, 2018

“AFFIX NOTARY STAMP / SEALABOVE

Sworn to gnd syibscribed before me, by the said %l’ l/(' (o g/ fdﬂ?t - . this the ﬁ

| swear, or affirm, under penalty of perjury, that the accompanying report is
true and correct and includes all information required to be reported by me
under Title 15, Election Code.

J
) /'F;}/ZQML %

Signature of Candidate or Officeholder

, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.

Jamica furs

Signature ‘of officer administering oath

Printed name of officer administering oath Title of offiSer administering oath
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POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
OTHER THAN PLEDGES OR LOANS

FILER
CONTRIBUTIONS
AMOUNT
50
50

25
15
15
25
250
100
100
100
50
100
20
20
10
50
100
100
100
50
50
100
50
50
200
50

Bruce Eifant

CONTRIBUTOR

DATE LAST

23-Jan-16 Lemley
12-Mar-16 Clark
12-Mar-16 Randy Chapman
14-Mar-16 Weatherby
25-Mar-16 Kennedy
29-Mar-16 Morrison
6-Apr-16 Sonleitner
11-Apr-16 Poole
11-Apr-16 Burke
11-Apr-16 Keike
11-Apr-16 Nyfeler
12-Apr-16 Carl
12-Apr-16 Timberlake
12-Apr-16 Bruch
12-Apr-16 Ferrell
13-Apr-16 Miller
14-Apr-16 Brams
16-Apr-16 Denton
17-Apr-16 Christopher
19-Apr-16 Brenda
20-Apr-16 Hicks
20-Apr-16 Stan Gravatt
21-Apr-16 Blackwell
21-Apr-16 John Robinson
21-Apr-16 Reynolds
22-Apr-16 Janelle Buchanan

FIRST

Katherine
Pamela Mayo

Hon. Debra Danburg and

Cinde

Dr. Marti
Hon. Laura
Hon. Karen
Hon. Leslie
Hon. Cecelia
Norman
John

Carlton
Walter

loe

betty

Kathi

Craig

Lynn

Elna

Collier
Susan and Renea
Ann Graham and
Betty

Bill Elder and

Joseph and Caroline

Ted Siff and

ADDRESS

300 E 30th Street, 308
4100 Bluffridge Dr
3000 Cedarview

1821 Westlake Drive, Unit 121

8701 Bluffstone Cove #9301
610 Baylor St

1712 Pasadena

4503 Shoal Creek Blvd.
6500 Santolina Cove
3415 Amalfi Cove
1805 B Adriane Drive
P.O. Box 444

2006 Bouldin Ave.
204 La Vista

6407 Emerald Street
4807 Crafty Cove
1523 Golfside Dr.

215 Village Park Drive
605 Kentshire Circle.
PO Box 41418

4112 Ramsey ve.
3004 Ammunition Dr.
1306 Nueces

3605 Eagle Way

2611 West 49th St
604 W. 11th St.

SCHEDULE A
Page 1
CITY ST
Austin, TX
Austin, ™
Austin, X
Austin, TX
Austin, TX
Austin, TX
Austin, X
Austin, X
Austin, TX
Austin, TX
Austin, TX
Martindale, TX
Austin, TX
Austin, X
Austin, X
Austin, X
Winter Park, FL
Georgetown, TX
Austin, TX
Austin, TX
Austin, X
Austin, X
Austin, X
Round Rock, TX
Austin, TX
Austin, X

zIp

78705
78759
78704
78746
78759
78703
78757
78756
78731
78759
78721
78655
78704
78704
78745
78749
32792
78633
78704
78704
78756
78748
78701
78681
78731
78701




FILER

CONTRIBUTIONS
AMOUNT

250
100
1000
50
500
100
50
30
15
100
50
100
25
100
50
250
100
25
100
100
50
100
100
50
50
20
25
25
100

Bruce Elfant

CONTRIBUTOR
DATE LAST

22-Apr-16 Bird
22-Apr-16 Aaker
22-Apr-16
22-Apr-16 Parken
22-Apr-16 Beasley
23-Apr-16 Malcolm
24-Apr-16 Schilz
25-Apr-16 McCormick
25-Apr-16 Schwartz
25-Apr-16 Reid
26-Apr-16 Richardson
26-Apr-16 Armenta
26-Apr-16 Walker
26-Apr-16 Moden
27-Apr-16 Klaskin
29-Apr-16 Pinelle
30-Apr-16 Price
30-Apr-16 Brown
30-Apr-16 Cahill
1-May-16 Cooper
1-May-16 Heckler
1-May-16 English
1-May-16 Kolstad
1-May-16 Leclercq
2-May-16 Robertson
2-May-16 Nitsch
2-May-16 Norris
2-May-16 Moreno
3-May-16 Rollins

FIRST

Steve

Linda

Equity 4 Austin
Edward and Judith
Roger

Dr. Molly Beth and Bruce
Virginia

Donna Beth

Hon. Babe and Marilyn
Bill and Susan

Hon. Deborah
Kathleen

Rosa

Merle

Roy

Joe and Janis

Hon. Velva

Sharon

Francis

Gary and Charlotte
Marvin

Angela

Laura

Terri

Ann

Julie

Karen

Ben and Maria

Joel

ADDRESS

10417 Indigo Broom Loop
6204 Shadow Mountain Cv.
3571 Far West Bivd., # 149
7917 W. Rim Dr.

6503 Santolina Cv.

40 N. Interstate 35, Apt. 8C1
1616 Claborn Dr.

5703 Shoalwood Ave.

1122 Colorado, # 2102
1104 Wayside Dr.

12231 Forsythe Dr.

1004 Live Oak Drive

1616 Ridgehaven Dr.,

1111 Thompson Ranch Rd.
9518 Topridge Drive

P. 0. Box 50038

1601 Ridgemont Dr.

4213 Avenue F

40 IH 35 N, Apt. 5A1

4003 Ridgelea Drive

1319 Wilson Heights Drive
5906 Highland Hills Terrrace
7108 Teaberry Dr.

606 E. 46th St.

902 w 30 1/2 street

5603 Berry Hill Dr.

2217 Onion Creek Parkway, Unit 107

3521 Grimes Ranch Rd.
5508 Caprice Dr.

Page

ary

Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Manchaca,
Austin,
Wimberly,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,

ST

X

LD,
™

™
X
X

X
X

X
TX
X

RIS

X
X
X

™
™
X
>
X
™

Zip

78733
78731
78731
78731
78731
78701
78759
78756
78701
78703
78759
76852
78723
78676
78750
78763
78723
78751
78701
78731
78746
78731
78746
78751
78705
78745
78747
78732
78731




FILER

CONTRIBUTIONS
AMOUNT

100
50
100
100
100
50
100
25
50
100
100
25
25
25
50
50
25
100
35
100
50
50
20
100
50

25
50
50

Bruce Eifant

CONTRIBUTOR

DATE LAST FIRST
3-May-16 Soifer Jan
3-May-16 Bell Diana and Doug
3-May-16 Herring and Panzer, LLP
3-May-16 Greg Johnson Ellen Richards and
3-May-16 Mangrum Jessica
3-May-16 Neavel Nancy
3-May-16 Adams Carol
3-May-16 Shanblum Lynda
4-May-16 Hupp Bruce
5-May-16 Salinas Hon. Froy
5-May-16 Hon. Andy Hathcock Hon. Valinda Bolton and
5-May-16 Moore Adrain
5-May-16 Gillespie Sharon
5-May-16 Kugle Cherry
5-May-16 Gibbons Heidi and Bob
5-May-16 Clarke Margot
6-May-16 Melton DeJean Miller
6-May-16 Tullos Kathryn
6-May-16 Palmer Jeffee
6-May-16 Martin Don
6-May-16 Gardner Bonny
7-May-16 Furlow David
7-May-16 Ward M. K.
7-May-16 Keller Eileen
7-May-16 Benold Stephanie
8-May-16 Korgel Skyler
8-May-16 Hammond Clarke
8-May-16 Marziani Mimi
8-May-16 London Alice and Jack

ADDRESS

5408 Hurlock Dr.

9202 Cedar Crest Dr.
1411 West Ave,, Suite 100
906 Bouldin Ave,

2707 Mountain Laurel Drive
47 woodstone sq

2905 Glenview Avenue
8109 Meandering Way
605 Harris Ave., NO. B
3604 Harpers Ferry Ln.
5000 Woodcreek

2204 Toro Canyon Rd
1103 Enfield

4613 Shoalwood Avenue
613 Hearne St.

5106 Evergreen Ct.

8103 Kirkham Dr.

803 Cedar Park Drive
7611 Kiva Dr.

P. O. Box 162506

3207 Kerbey Ln.

4126 Rice Blvd.

905 E. 55th 1/2 st.

3906 Ridgelea Dr.

6607 Brodie Ln., # 614
2400 Nueces, Apt. 1644
1127 West San Antonio
504 Academy Drive

101 Ridgemont Ct.

Page

ciTy

Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Houston,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
San Marcos,
Austin,
Austin,

X
X
X
X
X
X

rild

78731
78760
78701
78704
78703
78703
78703
78759
78705
78749
78749
78746

78703

78756
78703
78731
78736
78746
78749
78716
78703
77005
78751
78731
78745
78705
78666
78704
78746




FILER

CONTRIBUTIONS

AMOUNT

20
50
500
25
15
100
50
500
50
100
25
25
100
25
100
15
25
15

50
25
50
25

50
30

100

Bruce Elfant

CONTRIBUTOR
DATE LAST

9-May-16 Nicolas

9-May-16 Cooper

9-May-16 Reynolds
10-May-16 Dealy
10-May-16 Corum
10-May-16 Spivey
10-May-16 Moore
10-May-16 Christie
11-May-16 lke Mclver
12-May-16 Walker
12-May-16 Horan
13-May-16 Mclane
13-May-16 Shelton
13-May-16 Gilby
13-May-16 Walters
14-May-16 Bell-Metereau
14-May-16 Wise
15-May-16 Treiber
15-May-16 Gray
15-May-16 Wong
15-May-16 Cobb
15-May-16 Mack
15-May-16 Flint
15-May-16 Copening
15-May-16 Marston
15-May-16 Green
15-May-16 Mitchell
15-May-16 Escobedo
15-May-16 Talarico

FIRST

William and Nancy
Aimee

Joseph

Mandy

Claudia

Ruth Ann and Broadus

Catherine and John
Hon. Joe
Deborah Tucker and
Eddie and Laurie
Melinda

John

Susan

Kim

Michael
Rebecca
Deborah

Andre

Elizabeth

Paula

Nicholas

Haley

Cynthia

Rhea

Jim

Kathy

Marsha

Norma

James

ADDRESS

4604 Ramsey Ave
1213 Norwood Rd
2611 West 49th St
1115 West 7th St
9101 Heiden Lane
4013 Sierra Dr.

12000 Saxony Ln.

900 Dawson

4612 Shoal Creek Blvd
8837 Corran Ferry Dr
1208 W. 39th St.

2302 Loyola Lane

PO Box 152783

720 Nelson Ranch Road
5703 Nasco Dr

1931 los Santos Drive
6705 Stage Coach Trail
8524 Burnet Rd #433
19212 Jonah Lee court
6000 Cape Coral

505 W 22nd #805-A
8405 Old Bee Caves Rd. #1124
2502 S 5th St

1741 Spyglass Drive
2810 Townes Lane
11744 Easy St

12231 Mosley Ln

1105 Kenyon

5657 Porano Circle

Page

Ty

Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Cedar Park,
Austin,
San Marcos,
Austin,
Austin,
Manor,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,

Round Rock,

ST ZIp

X

X
X

X
X
X

IHIRIRA

TX
X

SRFAIFAILIALIRIR

X
X

78756
78722
78731
78703
78749
78731
78727
78704
78756
78749
78756
78723
78715
78613
78756
78666
78745
78757
78653
78746
78705
78735
78704
78746
78703
78748
78727
78745
78665




FILER

CONTRIBUTIONS
AMOUNT

15
15
30
40
30
25
25
100
50
15
100
72
25
100
50
100
25
75
30
15
100
100
100
50
150
150
50
125

Bruce Elfant

CONTRIBUTOR
DATE LAST

15-May-16 Solomon
15-May-16 McAllister
15-May-16 Rivera
15-May-16 Lambert
15-May-16 Ellinger
15-May-16 Raab
15-May-16 Wood
15-May-16 Vieau
15-May-16 Van Voorhis
15-May-16 Holmes
15-May-16 Speir
15-May-16 Mary Ann Neely
15-May-16 McCann
15-May-16 Elfant
15-May-16 Brinkman
15-May-16 Sawyer
15-May-16 DeYoung
15-May-16 Nagy
15-May-16 Schmidt
15-May-16 Kathryn Whitley
15-May-16 Booker
15-May-16

15-May-16

15-May-16 Butts
15-May-16 Campaign Acct.
15-May-16 Campaign Acct.
15-May-16 Young
15-May-16 Lewis
15-May-16 Seals

FIRST

Hon. Mitch

Brittany

lan

Kay

Jim

Ted Melina

Marjorie

Jules-

Jill

Sylvia

Stephen

Hon. Craig Smith and
Charlotte

Bob

Michelle

Charles D

Claire

Gretchan

May and James
Nicholas Chu and
Denee

Southwest Laborers District
Carlos Lopez Campaign
David

Hon. Karin Crump
Elliott Naishtat

Peck and Patty

Fred and Dawn

Brad

ADDRESS

700 E 7th

3707 Manchaca Rd. Apt. 165
3707 Manchaca Rd. Apt 165
9005 Arbor Oaks Cove

620 Fairfield Ln.

2606 Pegram Ave.

2303 Comburg Castle Way
3815 Cherrywood Rd.

4500 Charles Ave.

2913 Balfor Falls Ln.

1225 Corona Dr.

1908 Barton Pkwy.

3202 Sunny Ln.

9106 Blue Grass Dr.

7407 Brookhollow Dr.

6800 Airport Blvd.

4612 Red River St

6501 Shoal Creek Bivd.
1104 Maufrais St.

4403 Avenue C

5800 Techni Center Dr., Apt. 412
11720 East 21st St., Suite D
P. 0. Box 30015

1914 Patton Ln.

P. 0. Box 92648

6401 Wilbur Dr.

3119 Silkgrass Bend

4509 Edgemont Dr.

2301 Lawnmont Ave., Apt 3

Page

ciTy

Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Tuksa,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,

ST

TX
X
X
X
X
LB,
X

X

X
X

2RI

X

X
X
X
oK
X
X
TX
X
X
TX

zIp

78701
78704
78704
78759
78751
78757
78748
78722
78746
78748
78723
78704
78731
78759
78752
78752
78751
78757
78703
78751
78721
74129
78703
78723
78709
78757
78748
78731
78756




FILER

CONTRIBUTIONS

 AMOUNT

15
30
40
25
50
30
30
50
15
10
25
15
15
50
S0
25
25
25
30
30
30
30
45
100
15
15
15
15
15

Bruce Elfant

CONTRIBUTOR
DATE LAST
15-May-16 Edleman
15-May-16 Gins
15-May-16 Schexnayder
15-May-16 McAllister
15-May-16 Hillard
15-May-16 Smith
15-May-16 Fetonte
15-May-16 Thomas
15-May-16 Kinchion
15-May-16 Jane Churchill
15-May-16 Donohue
15-May-16 Jett Hanna
15-May-16 Paimer
15-May-16 Hitt
15-May-16 Fredericks
15-May-16 McCulloch
15-May-16 Tomlinson
15-May-16 Noble
15-May-16 Baeza Ir.
15-May-16 Settles
15-May-16 Flannigan
15-May-16 Hockaday
15-May-16 Holmes
15-May-16 Albert
15-May-16 Kraus-Darden
15-May-16 Naranjo
15-May-16 Garza
15-May-16 Schumaker
15-May-16 Brady

FIRST

Patti

Jonathon

Patrice

Brittany

Cora

David

Barbara and Daniel
Hon. Danny
Janice

Brian Graham and
Judy

Ann Denkler and
Virginia

Greg and Laura
Carol Whitcraft
Mark

Mykle

Shannon

Ruben

Carl and Michelle
Jimmy

Jereka and Thomas
David

David

Johanna

Katie

Cyndi

Rick

Timothy

Page

ADDRESS cry
7400 Stonecliff Cove Austin,
2917 E. 14th St. Austin,
5025 Scottish Thistle Dr. Austin,
3707 Manchaca Rd Austin,
4120 Lawless St. Austin,
P. 0. Box 537 Austin,
8301 Washita Dr. Austin,
13708 Field Stream Lane Manor,
P. O. Box 1057 Del Valle,
1311 Berkshire Dr. Austin,
124 Golf Crest Cv. Lakeway,
6112 Highland Dr. Austin,
1512 Woodlawn Blvd. Austin,
8709 Ridgehill Dr. Austin,
305 E. 32nd St. Austin,
5303 Summer Dr. Austin,
5102 Delores Ave. Austin,
4828 Canyonbend Circle Austin,
2021 Christoff Loop Austin,
3117 Carlisle Dr. Austin,
12304 B Cahove Trl. Austin,
13203 Vineto dd Sur St. Austin,
7900 Croftwood Austin,
1101 Grove Blvd., # 703 Austin,
1802 River Crossing Circle, # C Austin,
210 Lavaca St., # 2010 Austin,
1417 Newport Circle Pinegree,

1303 Austin,
3601 Willow Springs Rd., # 104 Austin,

ST

™

22X

JIIFIIIRRE

X

R X

2 X

FRAIIRILIA

ILL
TX
TX

ZIp

78731
78702
78739
78704
78723
78767
78749
78653
78617
78723
78723
78731
78703
78759
78705
78741
78721
78735
78748
78757
78729
78652
78749
78741
78741
78701

78753
78704




FILER

CONTRIBUTIONS

AMOUNT

15
15
15
15
15
15

vnwm

10
20
20
250

10
10
10
10
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Bruce Elfant

CONTRIBUTOR
DATE LAST
15-May-16 Pardo
15-May-16 Dillon
15-May-16 Lopez
15-May-16 Kennedy
15-May-16 Jordan
15-May-16 Kennedy
15-May-16 Gillam
15-May-16 Orrantia
15-May-16 Perez
15-May-16 Henschen
15-May-16 Jayne Keedy
15-May-16 Bryce -
15-May-16 Keohane

FIRST

Jovita

Abe

Carisa

Jennie

Anna

Mary

Thomas

Marco

Justin

Dr. Katherine
David Thomas and
Jim

Cynthia and John

15-May-16 Doggett for Congres Hon. Lloyd

15-May-16 Oliver
15-May-16 Zuniga
15-May-16 Patterson
15-May-16 English
15-May-16 Brian Graham
15-May-16 Mike Westergren
15-May-16 McCann
15-May-16 Hill

15-May-16 Del Rio
15-May-16 Arquel
15-May-16 Ellis

15-May-16 Klaen

15-May-16 Carpenter-Moore
15-May-16 Cortez
15-May-16 Dillon

Bill

Olga

Max

Ed

Jane Churchill and
Frances Morey and
Emily

Cynthia

Alicia

Jeanne

Hayley

Nathaniel

Alana

Judy

Panika

ADDRESS

115 Coleman St.

2906 MLK Blvd., # 4302
3200 S. 1st St., Apt 102
911 Emerald Wood Dr.
1916 Wimberely Lane.
1101 Groved Blvd., # 705
4825 Davis Ln., # 1913
8302 Bridgetown Dr.
203 W. Odell St.

2a Chase Ln.

2004-B East 9th St.
6103 Shoal Creek Blvd.
5702 Wynona Ave.

P. 0. Boc 5843

2728 S. Congress, # 112
8703 Airline Terrace
2606 Rio Grande, # 204
12704 Europa Ln.

1311 Berkshire Dr
2033 18th St.

2607 E. Cesar Chavez, Apt. 205
5108 Brookedale Ln.
7400 Ladle Ln.

128 N. Mockingbird Ln.
1608 Southwestern Trl.
1608 Southwestern Trl.
1606 Glencrest

8413 Seminary Ridge
1905 Big Canyon Dr.

Page 7
CITY ST
Austin, X
Austin, - X
Austin, TX
Austin, TX
Austin, TX
‘Austin, TX
Austin, TX
Austin, TX
Austin, X
Chadham, NJ
Austin, TX
Austin, TX
Austin, TX
Austin, X
Austin, TX
Austin, 1D
Austin, TX
Austin, TX
Austin, TX
Corpus Christi TX
Austin, X
Austin, X
Austin, TX

Bastrop, TX
Round Rock, TX
Round Rock, TX
Austin, TX
Austin, TX
Austin, TX

zip

78704
78702
78704
78745

. 78745
78749
78753
78752
79028
78702
78757
78756
78763
78794
78719
78705
78727
78723
78404
78702
78723
78749
78602
78664
78664
78723
78745
78746




FILER

CONTRIBUTIONS

AMOUNT

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
30
30
30
30
35
40
60
100
15
15
15
15
15

Bruce Elfant

CONTRIBUTOR
DATE LAST
15-May-16 Pruett

15-May-16 Helton
15-May-16 Sheldon
15-May-16 Castle
15-May-16 Valdes
15-May-16 Travillion
15-May-16 Hinijosa
15-May-16 Patrick
15-May-16 Oliver
15-May-16 Smith
15-May-16 Flores
15-May-16 Craig
15-May-16 Liennch
15-May-16 Flores
15-May-16 Sewell
15-May-16 Harpe
15-May-16 Duncan
15-May-16 Nowlin

15-May-16 McAfee O'Neill

15-May-16 Kalthoff
15-May-16 Martinez
15-May-16 Todd

15-May-16 Jennings

15-May-16 Diane Land

15-May-16 Hackaday
15-May-16 Horan
15-May-16 Doyle
15-May-16 Fowler
15-May-16 Brook

FIRST

Darryl
Becky
Robert
Sara
Ruben
Jeff

Hon, Gina
Mary
John

Bitl

LulLu

Ken
Allison
Erika
Catherine
Anne
Hon, Roger
Julie
Laura
Christian
Ricardo
Betsy
Judy

Hon., Steve Adler and
William
Karen
Gwendolin
Elaina
Joan

ADDRESS

6905 Poncha Pass

1510 W. Loop, # 811

5 Lost Meadow Cove

715 W. Slaughter Ln., Apt 420
2508 Enfield, # 113

P. 0. Box 2425

2220 Parkway

612 Genard St.

P. 0. Box 19165

2106 Brooklyn

1300 Alta Vista

7100 Whispering Oaks Dr.
2301 Ohlen Rd., # 107
2401 Leon St.

1918 B Berkeley Ave.
5607 Westminster Dr.
2304 Spring Creek Dr,
7801 Shoak Creek Blvd., # 257
4831 Timberline Dr.

103 E. Lisa Dr.

5204 Manchaca Rd., # 612
8610 Millway Dr.

5327 Bul Run

210 Lavaca St., # 2605
13203 Viento del Sur St.

P. 0. Box 49492

13516 James Garfield
8008 Two Coves Dr.

5103 Lea Cove

Page

Ty

Austin,
Austin,
The Hills,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Manchaca,
Austin,
Manor,
Austin,
Austin,

ST

X
X

™
X
X
™
X

X
™
X
X
X
X
™
X
X
™
X
X
X

X
™
X
X
X

yly

78749

78756

78738

78748
78703
78768
78703
78751
78755
78704
78704
78745
78757
78705
78745
78723
78704
78757
78746
78752
78704
78757
78727
78701
78652
78765
78653
78730
78731




FILER

CONTRIBUTIONS
AMOUNT

15
100
100
100
100

25
500

50

50
250

Bruce Elfant

CONTRIBUTOR

DATE LAST

15-May-16 Ridgeway

16-May-16 Sanger

21-May-16

22-May-16 Jobe

27-May-16 Taniguchi
3-Jun-16 Washington
9-Jun-16

18-Jun-16 Hartley

30-Jun-16 Peckham

21-Apr-06 Bassett

FIRST ADDRESS

Teresa 202 KC

Mary 704 Carolyn Avenue

lkard Wynne Operating Accc 2901 Via Fortuna, Suite 450
Clark 111 Congress Avenue

Evan 1609 W. 6th St.

Milton 11500 Oak Trl

West Austin Democrats P. O. Box 50064

Ann 2111 Airole Way

William 5402 Mount Bonnell Rd.

Sam 1100 Gudelupe St.

Page

Ty

Bastrop,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,
Austin,

ST

™
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

rilg

78602
78705
78746
78701
78703
78753
78703
78704
78731
78701




POLITICAL EXPENDITURES
FILER Bruce Eifant
AMOUNT DATE TO

250 24-May-16 Moose Lodge
126.65 5-Feb-16 Worley Printers
80.8 2-Mar-16 Stan Wilson
71.07 30-Jun-16 Piryx
245  15-Mar-16 Postmaster
1000 15-May-16 Empty Bowl Project
1000 15-May-16 Laura Welch
71.23  15-May-16 Don Elfant
202.43 7-Jun-16 Worley Printers
198.7 30-Jun-16 Donateway

PURPOSE

Rent

Printing

Reimbursement- Supplies
On-Line Cont

Postage

Donation

Fundraising
Reimbursement- Supplies
Printing

On-Line Cont

ADDRESS

2103 E. M. Franklin
3217 N.IH35

909 Theyer Cv.

144 2nd St., 1st Floor
North Austin Station
8201 S. Congress Ave.
811 St. Johns Ave., # 811
2325 Vernell Way

3217 N.IH 35

P. 0. Box 301267

SCHEDULE F

ciry ST zIp

Austin, TX 78723
Austin, TX 78722
PflugervilTX 78660
San FrancCA 94015
Austin, TX 78751
Austin, TX 78745
Austin, TX 78752
Round RcTX 78664
Austin, TX 78722
Austin, TX 78703




POLITICAL EXPENDITURES SCHEDULE G
FROM PERSONAL FUNDS

FILER Bruce Elfant
DATE EXPENDITURES AMOUNT FROM ADDRESS Ty ST zIP
22-Apr-16 Office Supplies 29.99 Office Depot 4615 N. Lamar Blvd Austin, TX 78756

15-May-16 Event Supplies 32.08 HEB 1000 E. 41st St. Austin, TX 78751




